2017-07-06 O-Rallye - BC Wien

6 Tische, 12 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 135,0.

Platz

abswNE

()]

10

11
12

Paar

12
11

Score

176,0
163,0
145,0
140,0
139,0

129,0
129,0
126,0
126,0
124,0

123,0
100,0

%

65,19
60,37
53,70
51,85
51,48

47,78
47,78
46,67
46,67
45,93

45,56
37,04

Name

GRUMM Susanne - TSIOKRIS Georgios

BOSAK Gerhard - HACKL Johann

HILLEBRAND Beatrix - STEFKA Manfred
WEISS Werner - WIESELMAYER Franz
HONIGSBERGER Gunther - KUCERA Liselotte

STAUDNER Gila - TEUFEL Gertraud
BREITENSTEIN Christa - BREITENSTEIN Horst
BAYER Helmut - PILSHOFER Waltraud

SOUKUP Marianne - STEINBACH Friedrich
SCHMIDT Martha - TAUBER Herta

BUSCHINA Irmtraud - KOPP-RUDELITSCH Eleonore
GRASER Erich - GRASER-LANG Sabine

Kat
JGM - LM
SLM - SLM
T - LM
LM - LM
H-P
P-P
LM - LM
T - K
LM - K
LM - P
H - K
A-A

MP

26
20
16
14
12

10
10

Klub

22 -
12
14 -
12

12
12

11 -
12

12
38 -

12
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12
12
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